

ITEM NO.7

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . P A W A N D E V K O T W A L

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) 13571/2012

ARULMIGHU NELLUKADAI MARIAMMAN TIRUKKOIL

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

TAMILARASI

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for setting aside an abatement)

Date : 15/11/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. Chandrachud, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 05.12.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar